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W CHILDREN, YOUTH & FAMILIES
WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJJ)

60-% Washington State Department of

Special Full Council Meeting
Wednesday, September 11, 2024
11AM-1PM

Virtual via Microsoft Teams

AGENDA OUTLINE

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

12:50 PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM

Welcome & Land Acknowledgement
July Meeting Minutes Approval & Agenda Review

Brief Updates
e PClJ Chair & Vice Chair
e Governor’s Office
e DCYF Decision Packages

Grants & TA Committee
e Funding Recommendations
e Council Vote

2024 Governor’s Report & Recommendations

e Identification of Top Priority Areas

e Breakout Groups Discussion

e Group Report Out

e Final Discussion & Summary of Recommendations
Next Steps

Public Comment

Adjourn



