

WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJJ)

Special Full Council Meeting Wednesday, September 11, 2024 11 AM – 1 PM

Virtual via Microsoft Teams

AGENDA OUTLINE

11:00 AM	Welcome & Land Acknowledgement
11:05 AM	July Meeting Minutes Approval & Agenda Review
11:10 AM	 PCJJ Chair & Vice Chair Governor's Office DCYF Decision Packages
11:30 AM	Grants & TA Committee
11:35 AM	 2024 Governor's Report & Recommendations Identification of Top Priority Areas Breakout Groups Discussion Group Report Out Final Discussion & Summary of Recommendations
12:50 PM	Next Steps
12:55 PM	Public Comment
1:00 PM	Adjourn